In addition, services will utilize funding from the FEMA Harvey Disaster Funding Program.

Further, that the County Judge is authorized to sign any documents or amendments related to this
agreement; and that the final documents be authorized to attach to the Minutes.

CSP #25-59 Award Summary 

A total of five hundred and thirty-eight (538) vendors were noƟfied of the solicitaƟon, which was posted 
in the Bonfire electronic procurement portal, as well as posted on the Electronic Business Daily (ESBD) 
website and adverƟsed in the Facts. There were seventy-three (73) document takers resulƟng in 9 (9)